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7650 Topsider Sofa (Group |)

78W x 35D x 37H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 23
Seat Depth: 21.5 In Arm Width: 68
Back Rail Height: 30

Also available:

7652 Apt. Sofa (68W / In Arm: 58W)

7654 Loveseat (54W / In Arm: 44W)

7655 Chair (28W x 34D x 35H in. / page 7)
7657 Ottoman (26W x 19D x 16H in.)

766 Series Sectional (page 15)

5130 Digby Sofa (Group )

83.5W x 37D x 34H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 21.5 In Arm Width: 74

Also available:

5131 Long Sofa (95.5W / In Arm: 86W)
5132 Apt. Sofa (72.5W / In Arm: 63W)
5134 Loveseat (58.5W / In Arm: 49W)
5135 Chair (30W x 37D x 34H in. / page 8)
5137 Ottoman (27W x 21D x 17.5Hin.)

4550-20 Dawson Sofa (Group |)

84W x 40D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 19.5 Arm Height: 24
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 74.5

Also available:
4550-21 Long Sofa (94W / In Arm: 84.5W) (2 over 2)
4550-22 Apt. Sofa (76W / In Arm: 66.5W) (2 over 2)

6420 Jamison Sofa (Group |)

82W x 37D x 35.5H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 23.5
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 74.5
Standard with 2 - 18” throw pillows (not shown)

Also available:

6424 Loveseat (58W / In Arm: 50.5W)

6425 Chair (30.5W x 37D x 35.5H in. / page 9)
6427 Ottoman (27.5W x 21D x 19Hin.)



7670 Portside Sofa (Group |)

84W x 35D x 37H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Seat Depth: 21.5 In Arm Width: 68
Back Rail Height: 30

Also available:

7672 Apt. Sofa (74W / In Arm: 58W)

7674 Loveseat (60W / In Arm: 44W)

7675 Chair (34W x 34D x 35H in. / page 7)
7677 Ottoman (26W x 19D x 16H in.)

762 Series Sectional (page 15)
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7600 Society Sofa (Group )

84W x 37D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 21.5 In Arm Width: 71

Also available:

7600-S Sleeper (81W / In Arm: 68W)
7604 Loveseat (60W / In Arm: 47W)

7605 Chair (35W x 37D x 35H in. / page 8)
7607 Ottoman (27W x 22D x 18H in.)

7770 Bayside Sofa (Group )

84W x 35D x 37H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Seat Depth: 21.5 In Arm Width: 68
Back Rail Height: 30

Also available:

7772 Apt. Sofa (74W / In Arm: 58W)

7774 Loveseat (60W / In Arm: 44W)

7775 Chair (34W x 34D x 35H in. / page 8)
7777 Ottoman (26W x 19D x 16H in.)

772 Series Sectional (page 15)

6700-00 Westport Sofa (Group |)

85W x 35D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20.5 Arm Height: 28
Seat Depth: 21.5 In Arm Width: 76
Standard with 2 - 18” throw pillows (not shown)

Also available:

6700-02 Apt. Sofa (79W / In Arm: 70W)
6700-05 Chair (32.5W x 35D x 35H in. / page 9)
6700-07 Ottoman (27W x 21D x 18H in.)

6700 Series Sectional (page 17)



4990 Heatherfield Sofa (Group )

83W x 38D x 40H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 69
Back Rail Height: 33.5

Also available:

4994 Loveseat (60W / In Arm: 46W)

4995 Chair (35W x 38D x 40H in. / page 11)

4996 Chair-and-a-Half (50W x 38D x 40H in. / page 11)
4997 Ottoman (27W x 21D x 17.5Hin.)

4998 Ottoman-and-a-Half (42W x 22D x 18.5H in.)

489 Series Sectional (page 16)

2660-00 Jada Sofa (Group )

81W x 38D x 34H in.

Seat Height: 19 Arm Height: 24
Seat Depth: 20 In Arm Width: 74
Back Rail Height: 32

Standard with 2 - 20” throw pillows (not shown)

Also available:

2660-01 Long Sofa (90W / In Arm: 83W) (3 over 3)
2660-05 Chair (27.5W x 38D x 34H in. / page 9)
2660-05SW Swivel Chair (27.5W x 38D x 34H in. / page 9)
2660-07 Ottoman (25.5W x 29D x 16.5H in.)

1150-20 Harlow Sofa (Group )

84.5W x 39D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 23.5
Seat Depth: 22.5 In Arm Width: 70
Standard with 2 - 20” throw pillows (not shown)

Also available:
1150-05 Chair (35W x 39D x 35H in. / page 14)
1150-07 Ottoman (30W x 20D x 18H in.)

5600-00 Coltrane Sofa (Group )

84W x 36D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 30
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 73.5
Back Rail Height: 30

Standard with 2 - 20” throw pillows (not shown)

Also available:
5600-01 Long Sofa (96W / In Arm: 85.5W) (3 over 3)
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6990 Peyton Sofa (Group )

83W x 38D x 40H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 25

Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 69

Back Rail Height: 33.5

Standard with semi-attached box border back cushions

Also available:

6994 Loveseat (60W / In Arm: 46W)

6995 Chair (35W x 38D x 40H in. / page 11)

6997 Ottoman (27W x 21D x 17.5Hin.)

6996 Chair-and-a-Half (50W / page 11)

6998 Ottoman-and-a-Half (42W x 22D x 18.5H in.)
689 Series Sectional (page 17)

2772-20 Murphey Sofa (Group )

82.5W x 39.5D x 34H in.

Seat Height: 19 Arm Height: 24.5
Seat Depth: 21 In Arm Width: 72.5
Back Rail Height: 31

Standard with 2 - 20” throw pillows (not shown)

Also available:

2772-21 Long Sofa (92.5W / In Arm: 84.5W) (2 over 2)
2772-05 Chair (30W x 39.5D x 34H in. / page 10)
2772-05SW Swivel Chair (30W x 39.5D x 34H in.)
2772-07 Ottoman (27W x 22D x 17H in.)

7700 Hudson Sofa (Group |l)

84W x 35D x 37H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 68
Back Rail Height: 30.5

Also available:

7700-S Sleeper (82W / In Arm: 68W)

7702 Apt. Sofa (74W / In Arm: 58W)

7702-S Full Sleeper (76W / In Arm: 58W)

7704 Loveseat (60W / In Arm: 44W)

7705 Chair (34W x 34D x 35H in. / page 8)

7705-SG Swivel Glider (34W x 34D x 35H in. / page 8)
7705-SR Swivel Rocker (34W x 34D x 35H in. / page 8)
7705-SW Swivel Chair (34W x 34D x 35H in. / page 8)
7707 Ottoman (26W x 19D x 16H in.)

771 Series Sectional (page 15)

1444-00B Studio Sofa (Group |ll)

83W x 40D x 34H in.

Seat Height: 19.5 Arm Height: 23
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 75
Back Rail Height: 32

Standard with 2 - 20” throw pillows (not shown)

Also available:

1444-01B Long Sofa (92W / In Arm: 84W) (3 over 1)
1444-04 Settee (68W / In Arm: 60W) (2 over 1)

1444-08 Bench (51W x 32.5D x 17.5Hin.)

1444-06SW Chair/Half Swivel (46W in. / page 10)

1444-17 Ottoman (37.5W x 24.5D x 16.5H in.)

1444-05 Chair (30.5W x 40D x 34H in. / page 10)
1444-05SW Swivel Chair (30.5W x 40D x 34H in. / page 10)



8510 Camden Sofa (Group |l)

87W x 36D x 36H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Seat Depth: 21 In Arm Width: 75
Back Rail Height: 33

Standard with 2 - 18” throw pillows (not shown)

Also available:

8512 Apt. Sofa (74W / In Arm: 63W) (2 over 2)
8514 Loveseat (62W / In Arm: 50W)

8515 Chair (35W x 36D x 36H in. / page 14)
8517 Ottoman (30W x 22D x 18.5H in.)

4440 Breakers Sofa (Group V)

86W x 40D x 38H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 22
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 76

Also available:

4444 | oveseat (61W /In Arm: 51W)

4445 Chair (34W x 40D x 38H in. / page 10)
4447 Ottoman (29W x 22D x 17H in.)

1480 Carter Sofa (Group V)

80.5W x 38D x 38H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 23.5
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 71.5
Back Rail Height: 34.5

Also available:

1482 Apt. Sofa (70.5W / In Arm: 61.5W) (3 over 3)
1484 Loveseat (57W / In Arm: 47.5W)

1485 Chair (32.5W x 38D x 38H in. / page 14)
1487 Ottoman (28W x 19.5D x 18H in.)

149 Series Sectional (page 16)

3800 Havenwood Sofa (Group V)

81.5W x 39D x 37H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 28.5
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 70
Back Rail Height: 33

Standard with 2 - 20” throw pillows (not shown)

Also available:
3805 Chair (34.5W x 39D x 37H in. / page 14)
3807 Ottoman (27W x 21D x 17.5Hin.)



SIMPLICITY 20179 UPHOLSTERY COLLECTION

5990 Haddonfield Sofa (Group V)

83W x 38D x 40H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 25

Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 69

Back Rail Height: 33.5

Standard with semi-attached box border back cushions

Also available:

5994 Loveseat (60W / In Arm: 46W)

5995 Chair (35W x 38D x 40H in. / page 11)

5995-SG Swivel Glider (35W x 38D x 40H in. / page 11)
24 Recommended Ottoman (28W x 22D x 17H in.)
5996 Chair-and-a-Half (50W / page 11)

5998 Ottoman-and-a-Half (42W x 22D x 18.5H in.)

589 Series Sectional (page 16)

3770-00 Austin Sofa (Group V)

87W x 39D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20.5 Arm Height: 23
Seat Depth: 22.5 In Arm Width: 79
Back Rail Height: 34

Standard with 2 - 20” throw pillows (not shown)

Also available:

3770-02 Apt Sofa (78W / In Arm: 70W) (3 over 3)
3770-05 Chair (30W x 39D x 35H in. / page 10)
3770-07 Ottoman (25W x 19D x 17H in.)

1360 Patterson Sofa (Group V)

90W x 41D x 40H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 25

Seat Depth: 23 In Arm Width: 76

Back Rail Height: 33.5

Standard with semi-attached box border back cushions

Also available:

1360-LP Sofa w/loose pillow backs (90W)

1364 Loveseat (65W / In Arm: 51W)

1364-LP Loveseat w/loose pillow backs (65W)

1365 Chair (36W x 41D x 40H in. / page 13)

1365-LP Chair w/loose pillow backs (36W / page 13)
1367 Ottoman (25W x 19D x 17Hin.)

1360 Series Sectional (page 16)



176 Scout Chair (Group )

30W x 36D x 33H in.

Seat Height: 19 Arm Height: 22
Seat Depth: 20 In Arm Width: 20
Back Rail Height: 30.5

Also available:
177 Ottoman (26W x 19D x 16H in.)

7655 Topsider Chair (Group |l)

28W x 34D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 23
Seat Depth: 19 In Arm Width: 20
Back Rail Height: 31

Also available:
7657 Ottoman (26W x 19D x 16H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 1
Matching Sectional: page 15

CHAIRS

6675 Shelburne Chair (Group |)

31W x 33D x 31H in.

Seat Height: 19 Arm Height: 23
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 22.5

Also available:
6675-SW Swivel Chair (Motion Group )

7675 Portside Chair (Group 1l)

34W x 34D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Seat Depth: 19 In Arm Width: 20
Back Rail Height: 31

Also available:
7677 Ottoman (26W x 19D x 16H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 2
Matching Sectional: page 15



7705 Hudson Chair (Group )

34W x 34D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 23
Seat Depth: 19 In Arm Width: 20
Back Rail Height: 30.5

Also available:

7705-SG Swivel Glider (Motion Group )
7705-SR Swivel Rocker (Motion Group II)
7705-SW Swivel Chair (Motion Group 1)
7707 Ottoman (26W x 19D x 16H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 4
Matching Sectional: page 15

7605 Society Chair (Group 1l)

35W x 37D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 21.5 In Arm Width: 22

Also available:
7607 Ottoman (27W x 22D x 18H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 2

SIMPLICITY 20179 UPHOLSTERY COLLECTION

7775 Bayside Chair (Group )

34W x 34D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Seat Depth: 19 In Arm Width: 20
Back Rail Height: 31

Also available:
7777 Ottoman (26W x 19D x 16H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 2
Matching Sectional: page 15

5135 Digby Chair (Group lI)

30W x 37D x 34H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 21.5 In Arm Width: 22

Also available:
5137 Ottoman (27W x 21D x 17.5Hin.)

Matching Sofa: page 1



2660-05 Jada Chair (Group lI)

27.5W x 38D x 34H in.

Seat Height: 19 Arm Height: 24
Seat Depth: 20 In Arm Width: 19.5
Back Rail Height: 32

Also available:
2660-05SW Swivel Chair (Group ll)
2660-07 Ottoman (25.5W x 19D x 16.5H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 3

CHAIRS

6425 Jamison Chair (Group Il)

30.5W x 37D x 35.5H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 23.5
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 22.5

Also available:
6427 Ottoman (27.5W x 21D x 19Hin.)

Matching Sofa: page 1

6700-05 Westport Chair (Group 1)
32.5W x 35D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 20.5 Arm Height: 28
Seat Depth: 21.5 In Arm Width: 23.5
Also available:

6700-07 Ottoman (27W x 21D x 18H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 2
Matching Sectional: page 17

4105-05SG Holman Swivel Glider (Motion Group Ill)
31W x 37D x 38H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 21 In Arm Width: 21.5
Also available:

4105-05 Chair (Group Il)
4105-05SW Holman Swivel Chair (Motion Group II)
1727 Recommended Ottoman (27W x 22D x 17H in.)
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2772-05SW Murphey Swivel Chair (Motion Group Il) 1444-05 Studio Chair (Group V)
30W x 39.5D x 34H in. 30.5W x 40D x 34H in.

Seat Height: 19 Arm Height: 24.5 Seat Height: 19.5 Arm Height: 23
Seat Depth: 21 In Arm Width: 20.5 Seat Depth: 21 In Arm Width: 22.5

Back Rail Height: 31
Also available:

Also available: 1444-05SW Swivel Chair (Motion Group 1)
2772-05 Chair (Group 1V) 1444-06SW Chair/Half Swivel (46W x 40D x 34H in.)
2772-07 Ottoman (27W x 22D x 17H in.) 1444-17 Ottoman (37.5W x 24.5D x 16.5H in.)
Matching Sofa: page 4 Matching Sofa: page 4

8770-05 Austin Chair (Grroup V) 4445 Breakers Chair (Group V)

30W x 39D x 35H in. . 34W x 40D x 38H in.

Seat Height: 20.5 Arm Helght: 23 Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 22
Seat Depth: 22.5 In Arm Width: 22 Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 25

Back Rail Height: 34

Also available: Also available:
3770-07 Ottoman (25W x 19D x 17H in.) 4447 Ottoman (29W x 22D x 17H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 6 Matching Sofa: page 5

10



4995 Heatherfield Chair (Group V)
35W x 38D x 40H in.
Seat Height: 21

Seat Depth: 22

Back Rail Height: 33.5

Arm Height: 25
In Arm Width: 21

Also available:

4997 Ottoman (27W x 21D x 17.5Hin.)

4996 Chair-and-a-Half (50W x 38D x 40H in.)
4998 Ottoman-and-a-Half (42W x 22D x 18.5H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 3
Matching Sectional: page 16

5995 Haddonfield Chair (Group V)
35W x 38D x 40H in.
Seat Height: 21
Seat Depth: 22

Arm Height: 25
In Arm Width: 21

Also available:

5995-SG Swivel Glider (Motion Group V)

24 Recommended Ottoman (28W x 22D x 17H in.)
5996 Chair-and-a-Half (50W x 38D x 40H in.)
5998 Ottoman-and-a-Half (42W x 22D x 18.5H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 6
Matching Sectional: page 16

CHAIRS

6995 Peyton Chair (Group V)
35W x 38D x 40H in.
Seat Height: 21
Seat Depth: 22

Arm Height: 25
In Arm Width: 21

Also available:

6997 Ottoman (27W x 21D x 17.5Hin.)

6996 Chair-and-a-Half (50W x 38D x 40H in.)
6998 Ottoman-and-a-Half (42W x 22D x 18.5H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 4
Matching Sectional: page 17

4125-05SG Herringer Swivel Glider (Motion Group V)
32.5W x 40D x 38.5H in.
Seat Height: 20

Seat Depth: 21.5

Back Rail Height: 37

Arm Height: 25.5
In Arm Width: 21.5

Also available:
4125-05SW Herringer Swivel Chair (Motion Group V)
4125-05 Chair (Group V)

i
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1725 Heath Chair (Group V)
30W x 39D x 40H in.

Seat Height: 20

Seat Depth: 21.5

Arm Height: 25
In Arm Width: 22

Also available:

1725-LP Chair with loose pillow back
1725-SG Swivel Glider (Motion Group V)
1725-SGLP Swivel Glider w/loose pillow back
1725-SW Swivel Chair (Motion Group V)
1725-SWLP Swivel Chair w/loose pillow back
1727 Ottoman (27W x 22D x 17Hin.)

365 Holden Chair (Group V)

32.5W x 39D x 38.5H in.

Seat Height: 19 Arm Height: 24.5
Seat Depth: 21 In Arm Width: 21

Also available:

365-SG Swivel Glider (Motion Group V)

365-SR Swivel Rocker (Motion Group V)
365-SW Swivel Chair (Motion Group V)

24 Recommended Ottoman (28W x 22D x 17H in.)
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1726-SG Harper Swivel Glider (Motion Group V)
30W x 39D x 40H in.
Seat Height: 20
Seat Depth: 21.5

Arm Height: 25
In Arm Width: 22

Also available:

1726-SGLP Swivel Glider w/loose pillow back
1726-SW Swivel Chair (Motion Group V)
1726-SWLP Swivel Chair w/loose pillow back
1726 Chair (Group V)

1726-LP Chair with loose pillow back

1728 Ottoman (27W x 22D x 17H in.)

2588-05SW Janson Swivel Chair (Motion Group V)
27.5W x 38D x 34H in.
Seat Height: 19

Seat Depth: 20.5
Back Rail Height: 32

Arm Height: 24
In Arm Width: 20



5533-05 Liam Chair (Group V)

29.5W x 37D x 36H in.

Seat Height: 20.5 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 21 In Arm Width: 23
Back Rail Height: 35.5

Also available:
5533-07 Ottoman (25.5W x 18.5D x 17H in.)

CHAIRS

i

4115 Holly Chair (Group VI)

31W x 38D x 38H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 25.5
Seat Depth: 21 In Arm Width: 19

Also available:

4115-SG Swivel Glider (Motion Group VI)
4115-SW Swivel Chair (Motion Group V)
4117 Ottoman (28W x 22D x 17H in.)

1305 Eliot Chair (Group V1)

29.5W x 34D x 42H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 25.5
Seat Depth: 20.5 In Arm Width: 22.5

Also available:
1307 Ottoman (25W x 19.5D x 18Hin.)

1365 Patterson Chair (Group V)

36W x 41D x 40H in.

Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 23 In Arm Width: 21

Also available:
1365-LP Chair with loose pillow back
1367 Ottoman (25W x 19D x 17H in.)

Matching Sofa: page 6
Matching Sectional: page 16

13
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1485 Carter Chair (Group VI) 8515 Camden Chair (Group VI)

32.5W x 38D x 38H in. 35W x 36D x 36H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 23.5 Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 23 Seat Depth: 21 In Arm Width: 24
Also available: Also available:

1487 Ottoman (28W x 19.5D x 18H in.) 8517 Ottoman (30W x 22D x 18.5H in.)
Matching Sofa: page 5 Matching Sofa: page 5

Matching Sectional: page 16

3805 Havenwood Chair (Group VI) 1150-05 Harlow Chair (Group V)

34.5W x 39D x 37H in. 35W x 39D x 35H in.

Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 28.5 Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 23.5
Seat Depth: 22 In Arm Width: 23 Seat Depth: 22.5 In Arm Width: 22

Back Rail Height: 33
Also available:

Also available: 1150-07 Ottoman (30W x 20D x 18H in.)

3807 Ottoman (27W x 21D x 17.5H in.) Matohing Sofa: page 3
| i

Matching Sofa: page 5

14



766 Series Topsider Sectional
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 23
Seat Depth: 21.5

Styles available:

7660-L/R Corner Sofa (83W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67)
7661-L/R One Arm Sofa (73W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 68)
7662 Corner Chair (36W x 35D x 37H in.)

7663 Curve (71W x 35D x 37H in.)

7664-L/R One Arm Loveseat (50W x 35D x 37H in.)

7665 Armless Chair (23W x 35D x 37H in.)

7666 Armless Loveseat (45W x 35D x 37H in.)

7668 Armless Sofa (67.5W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67.5)
7669-L/R One Arm Chaise (31W x 61D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 26)
7660-39L/R Corner Sofa Chaise (80W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67)

772 Series Bayside Sectional
Seat Height: 20
Seat Depth: 21.5

Arm Height: 24

Styles available:

7720-L/R Corner Sofa (86W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67)
7721-L/R One Arm Sofa (76W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 68)
7722 Corner Chair (35W x 35D x 37H in.)

7723 Curve (71W x 35D x 37H in.)

7724-L/R One Arm Loveseat (53W x 35D x 37Hin.)

7725 Armless Chair (23W x 35D x 37Hin.)

7726 Armless Loveseat (45W x 35D x 37H in.)

7728 Armless Sofa (67.5W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67.5)
7729-L/R One Arm Chaise (34W x 61D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 26)
7720-39L/R Corner Sofa Chaise (80W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67)

SECTIONALS

762 Series Portside Sectional
Seat Height: 20
Seat Depth: 21.5

Arm Height: 24

Styles available:

7620-L/R Corner Sofa (86W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67)
7621-L/R One Arm Sofa (76W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 68)
7622 Corner Chair (35W x 35D x 37H in.)

7623 Curve (71W x 35D x 37H in.)

7624-L/R One Arm Loveseat (53W x 35D x 37H in.)

7625 Armless Chair (23W x 35D x 37H in.)

7626 Armless Loveseat (45W x 35D x 37H in.)

7628 Armless Sofa (67.5W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67.5)
7629-L/R One Arm Chaise (34W x 61D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 26)
7620-39L/R Corner Sofa Chaise (80W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67)

771 Series Hudson Sectional
Seat Height: 21
Seat Depth: 21.5

Arm Height: 25

Styles available:

7710-L/R Corner Sofa (86W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67)
7711-L/R One Arm Sofa (76W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 68)
7712 Corner Chair (35W x 35D x 37H in.)

7713 Curve (71W x 35D x 36H in.)

7714-L/R One Arm Loveseat (53W x 35D x 37H in.)

7715 Armless Chair (23W x 35D x 37H in.)

7716 Armless Loveseat (45W x 35D x 37H in.)

7718 Armless Sofa (67.5W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67.5)
7719-L/R One Arm Chaise (34W x 61D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 26)
7710-39L/R Corner Sofa Chaise (80W x 35D x 37H in. / In Arm Width: 67)

15
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149 Series Carter Sectional
Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 23.5
Seat Depth: 22

Styles available:

1490-L/R Corner Sofa (90.5W x 38D x 38H in. / In Arm Width: 69.5)
1491-L/R One Arm Sofa (76.5W x 38D x 38H in. / In Arm Width: 73)
1494-L/R One Arm Loveseat (52.5W x 38D x 38H in.)

489 Series Heatherfield Sectional
Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 21.5

Styles available:

4890-L/R Corner Sofa (90.5W x 38D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 68.5)
4891-L/R One Arm Sofa (76W x 38D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 71)
4894-L/R One Arm Loveseat (53W x 38D x 40H in.)

48983 Curve (76W x 38D x 40H in.)

1360 Series Patterson Sectional
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 23

Semi-attached Back styles available:

1360-10L/R Corner Sofa (99W x 41D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 73)
1360-11L/R One Arm Sofa (82W x 41D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 74.5)
1360-14L/R One Arm Loveseat (58W x 41D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 50.5)

Loose Pillow Back styles available:

1360-10L/RLP Corner Sofa (99W x 41D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 73)
1360-11L/RLP One Arm Sofa (82W x 41D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 74.5)
1360-14L/RLP One Arm Loveseat (58W x 41D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 50.5)

589 Series Haddonfield Sectional
Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 21.5

Styles available:

5890-L/R Corner Sofa (90.5W x 38D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 68.5)
5891-L/R One Arm Sofa (76W x 38D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 71)
5894-L/R One Arm Loveseat (53W x 38D x 40H in.)

5893 Curve (76W x 38D x 40H in.)



6700 Series Westport Sectional
Seat Height: 20.5 Arm Height: 28
Seat Depth: 21.5

Styles available:

6700-10L/R Corner Sofa (90.5W x 35D x 35H in. / In Arm Width: 71.5)
6700-11L/R One Arm Sofa (80.5W x 35D x 35H in. / In Arm Width: 75)
6700-14L/R One Arm Loveseat (55.5W x 35D x 35H in.)

SECTIONALS

689 Series Peyton Sectional
Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 25
Seat Depth: 21.5

Styles available:

6890-L/R Corner Sofa (90.5W x 38D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 68.5)
6891-L/R One Arm Sofa (76W x 38D x 40H in. / In Arm Width: 71)
6894-L/R One Arm Loveseat (53W x 38D x 40H in.)

6893 Curve (76W x 38D x 40H in.)
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ALPHABETICAL INDEX

STYLE
3770-02
3770-05
3770-07
3770-00
7772
7775
7774
777
772 Series
7770
5705-05
5705-07
4445
4444
4447
4440
8512
8515
8514
8517
8510
1482
1485
1484
1487
149 Series
1480
5600-01
5600-00
4550-22
4550-21
4550-20
5132
5135
5131
5134
5137
5130
1305
1307
5995 (SG)
5996
5994
5998
589 Series
5990

NAME

Austin Apt Sofa
Austin Chair

Austin Ottoman
Austin Sofa
Bayside Apt Sofa
Bayside Chair
Bayside Loveseat
Bayside Ottoman
Bayside Sectional
Bayside Sofa
Brantley Chair
Brantley Ottoman
Breakers Chair
Breakers Loveseat
Breakers Ottoman
Breakers Sofa
Camden Apt Sofa
Camden Chair
Camden Loveseat
Camden Ottoman
Camden Sofa
Carter Apt Sofa
Carter Chair

Carter Loveseat
Carter Ottoman
Carter Sectional
Carter Sofa
Coltrane Long Sofa
Coltrane Sofa
Dawson Apt Sofa
Dawson Long Sofa
Dawson Sofa
Digby Apt Sofa
Digby Chair

Digby Long Sofa
Digby Loveseat
Digby Ottoman
Digby Sofa

Eliot Chair

Eliot Ottoman
Haddonfield Chair
Haddonfield Chair/Half
Haddonfield Loveseat
Haddonfield Ott/Half
Haddonfield Sectional

Haddonfield Sofa

PAGE

10,6

10,6

8,2

8,2

15,2

13

13

10,5

10,5

14,5

14,5

14,5

14,5

16,5

w W o,

STYLE
1150-05
1150-07
1150-20

1726 (LP)
1728
1726-SW (LP)
1726-SG (LP)
3805

3807

3800

1725 (LP,
1727
1725-SW (LP)
1725-SG (LP)
4995

4996

4994

4998

4997

489 Series
4990

4125-05 (SG,SW)
365 (SG,SR,SW)
4115 (SG,SW)
4117

4105-05 (SG,SW)
7702 (-S)
7705 (SG,SR,SW)
7704

7707

771 Series
7700 (-S)
2660-05 (SW)
2660-01
2660-07
2660-00

6425

6424

6427

6420
2588-05SW
5633-05
5633-07
2772-05 (SW)
2772-21

2772-07

NAME

Harlow Chair

Harlow Ottoman
Harlow Sofa

Harper Chair

Harper Ottoman
Harper Swivel Chair
Harper Swivel Glider
Havenwood Chair
Havenwood Ottoman
Havenwood Sofa
Heath Chair

Heath Ottoman
Heath Swivel Chair
Heath Swivel Glider
Heatherfield Chair
Heatherfield Chair/Half
Heatherfield Loveseat
Heatherfield Ott/Half
Heatherfield Ottoman
Heatherfield Sectional
Heatherfield Sofa
Herringer Chair
Holden Chair

Holly Chair

Holly Ottoman
Holman Chair
Hudson Apt Sofa
Hudson Chair
Hudson Loveseat
Hudson Ottoman
Hudson Sectional
Hudson Sofa

Jada Chair

Jada Long Sofa
Jada Ottoman

Jada Sofa

Jamison Chair
Jamison Loveseat
Jamison Ottoman
Jamison Sofa
Janson Swivel Chair
Liam Chair

Liam Ottoman
Murphey Chair
Murphey Long Sofa

Murphey Ottoman

PAGE
14,3

14,3

14,5

14,5

12
1,3
1,3
3
11,3
11,3
16,3
3

iR
13
13
13
9

4

8,4

8,4

15,4

9,3

9,3

9,1

9,1

13

13

10,4

10,4

STYLE
2772-20
24

1365 (LP)
1364 (LP)
1367 (LP)
1360 Series
1360 (LP)
6995
6996
6994
6998
6997

689 Series
6990
7672
7675
7674
7677

762 Series
7670

176

177

6675 (SW)
7605
7604
7607
7600 (-S)
1444-08
1444-05 (SW)
1444-06SW
1444-01B
1444-17
1444-04
1444-00B
7652
7655
7654
7657

766 Series
7650
6700-02
6700-05
6700-07
6700 Series
6700-00

NAME

Murphey Sofa
Ottoman
Patterson Chair
Patterson Loveseat
Patterson Ottoman
Patterson Sectional
Patterson Sofa
Peyton Chair
Peyton Chair/Half
Peyton Loveseat
Peyton Ott/Half
Peyton Ottoman
Peyton Sectional
Peyton Sofa
Portside Apt Sofa
Portside Chair
Portside Loveseat
Portside Ottoman
Portside Sectional
Portside Sofa
Scout Chair

Scout Ottoman
Shelburne Chair
Society Chair
Society Loveseat
Society Ottoman
Society Sofa
Studio Bench
Studio Chair
Studio Chair/Half Swivel
Studio Long Sofa
Studio Ottoman
Studio Settee
Studio Sofa
Topsider Apt Sofa
Topsider Chair
Topsider Loveseat
Topsider Ottoman
Topsider Sectional
Topsider Sofa
Westport Apt Sofa
Westport Chair
Westport Ottoman
Westport Sectional

Westport Sofa

7,2

7,2

15,2

8,2

8,2
2
4
10,4
10,4
4

10,4

71

71

15,1

9,2
9,2

17,2



STYLE

24

149 Series
176

177

365 (SG,SR,SW)
489 Series
589 Series
689 Series
762 Series
766 Series
771 Series
772 Series
1150-05
1150-07
1150-20
1305

1307

1360 (LP)
1360 Series
1364 (LP)
1365 (LP)
1367 (LP)
1444-00B
1444-01B
1444-04
1444-05 (SW)
1444-06SW
1444-08
1444-17
1480

1482

1484

1485

1487

1725 (LP)
1725-SG (LP)
1725-SW (LP)
1726 (LP)
1726-SG (LP)
1726-SW (LP)
1727

1728
2588-05SW
2660-00
2660-01
2660-05 (SW)

NAME

Ottoman

Carter Sectional
Scout Chair

Scout Ottoman
Holden Chair
Heatherfield Sectional
Haddonfield Sectional
Peyton Sectional
Portside Sectional
Topsider Sectional
Hudson Sectional
Bayside Sectional
Harlow Chair
Harlow Ottoman
Harlow Sofa

Eliot Chair

Eliot Ottoman
Patterson Sofa
Patterson Sectional
Patterson Loveseat
Patterson Chair
Patterson Ottoman
Studio Sofa

Studio Long Sofa
Studio Settee

Studio Chair

Studio Chair/Half Swivel

Studio Bench
Studio Ottoman
Carter Sofa

Carter Apt Sofa
Carter Loveseat
Carter Chair

Carter Ottoman
Heath Chair

Heath Swivel Glider
Heath Swivel Chair
Harper Chair
Harper Swivel Glider
Harper Swivel Chair
Heath Ottoman
Harper Ottoman
Janson Swivel Chair
Jada Sofa

Jada Long Sofa
Jada Chair

PAGE
11,6

16,5

13

16,6

13,6

13,6

10,4

10,4

10,4

14,5
14,5

12

9,3

STYLE
2660-07
2772-05 (SW)
2772-07
2772-20
2772-21
3770-00
3770-02
3770-05
3770-07
3800
3805
3807
4105-05 (SG,SW)
4115 (SG,SW)
4117
4125-05 (SG,SW)
4440
4444
4445
4447
4550-20
4550-21
4550-22
4990
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
5130
5131
5132
5134
5135
5137
5533-05
5533-07
5600-00
5600-01
5705-05
5705-07
5990
5994
5996
5995 (SG)
5998

NAME

Jada Ottoman
Murphey Chair
Murphey Ottoman
Murphey Sofa
Murphey Long Sofa
Austin Sofa

Austin Apt Sofa
Austin Chair

Austin Ottoman
Havenwood Sofa
Havenwood Chair
Havenwood Ottoman
Holman Chair

Holly Chair

Holly Ottoman
Herringer Chair
Breakers Sofa
Breakers Loveseat
Breakers Chair
Breakers Ottoman
Dawson Sofa
Dawson Long Sofa
Dawson Apt Sofa
Heatherfield Sofa
Heatherfield Loveseat

Heatherfield Chair

Heatherfield Chair/Half

Heatherfield Ottoman
Heatherfield Ott/Half
Digby Sofa

Digby Long Sofa
Digby Apt Sofa
Digby Loveseat
Digby Chair

Digby Ottoman

Liam Chair

Liam Ottoman
Coltrane Sofa
Coltrane Long Sofa
Brantley Chair
Brantley Ottoman
Haddonfield Sofa

Haddonfield Loveseat

Haddonfield Chair/Half

Haddonfield Chair
Haddonfield Ott/Half

PAGE
9,3
10,4

10,4

10,6
10,6
5
14,5
14,5
9

13
13

ih

10,6
10,6

3

3
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,3
1

1

1

1

8,1
8,1
13
13

3
13
13
6

6
11,6
11,6

11,6

NUMERICAL INDEX

STYLE
6420
6424
6425
6427
6675 (SW)
6700 Series
6700-00
6700-02
6700-05
6700-07
6990
6994
6995
6996
6997
6998
7600 (-S)
7604
7605
7607
7650
7652
7654
7655
7657
7670
7672
7674
7675
7677
7700 (-S)
7702 (-S)
7704
7705 (SG,SR,SW)
7707
7770
7772
7774
7775
7777
8510
8512
8514
8515

8517

NAME

Jamison Sofa
Jamison Loveseat
Jamison Chair
Jamison Ottoman
Shelburne Chair
Westport Sectional
Westport Sofa
Westport Apt Sofa
Westport Chair
Westport Ottoman
Peyton Sofa
Peyton Loveseat
Peyton Chair
Peyton Chair/Half
Peyton Ottoman
Peyton Ott/Half
Society Sofa
Society Loveseat
Society Chair
Society Ottoman
Topsider Sofa
Topsider Apt Sofa
Topsider Loveseat
Topsider Chair
Topsider Ottoman
Portside Sofa
Portside Apt Sofa
Portside Loveseat
Portside Chair
Portside Ottoman
Hudson Sofa
Hudson Apt Sofa
Hudson Loveseat
Hudson Chair
Hudson Ottoman
Bayside Sofa
Bayside Apt Sofa
Bayside Loveseat
Bayside Chair
Bayside Ottoman
Camden Sofa
Camden Apt Sofa
Camden Loveseat
Camden Chair

Camden Ottoman

9,1

9,1

17,2

9,2
9,2

8,2
8,2

7,1

71

7,2

7.2

8,4

8,4

8,2

8,2

14,5

14,5
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